
 SEMC 2022 TOURS SCHEDULE 

 Enquiries & Reservations:  info@africanbluetours.com 

 Overland Tours  KEY  SEMC 2022 

 Date:  3KNP  4GDR  8SAH  VFA  AQU  3KNP = 3 DAY KRUGER & BLYDE RIVER CANYON 

 Sat, 27 Aug  Day 1 Dep JNB  Day 1 Dep JNB  4GDR = 4 DAY GARDEN ROUTE 

 Sun, 28 Aug  Day 2 Kruger  Day 2 Kruger  8SAH = 8 DAY SOUTH AFRICAN HIGHLIGHTS 

 Mon, 29 Aug  Day 3 Arr JNB  Day 3 Arr JNB  VFA = 3 DAY VICTORIA FALLS FLY-IN (TBC) 

 Tue, 30 Aug  Day 4 JNB - PLZ 

 Wed, 31 Aug  Day 1 Dep PLZ  Day 5 Dep PLZ  AQU = AQUILA OVERNIGHT SAFARI 

 Thu, 1 Sep  Day 1 Dep JNB  Day 2 Knysna  Day 6 Knysna  DEPARTURE DATES 

 Fri, 2 Sep  Day 2 Kruger  Day 3 Oudtshoorn  Day 7 Oudtshoorn  3KNP: 27 - 29 Aug; 01 - 03 Sep; 09 - 11 Sep; 14 - 16 Sep 

 Sat, 3 Sep  Day 3 Arr JNB  Day 4 Arr CPT  Day 8 Arr CPT  4GDR: 31 Aug – 03 Sep; 09 - 12 Sep 

 Sun, 4 Sep  Day Tours  Day Tours  Day Tours  8SAH: 27 Aug – 03 Sep; 09- 16 Sep 
 Mon, 5 Sep 

 SEMC / Day Tours  SEMC / Day Tours  SEMC / Day Tours  VFA / CHO / AQU: Any Day Departure 
 Tue, 6 Sep 

 SEMC / Day Tours  SEMC / Day Tours  SEMC / Day Tours  PRICES 
 Wed, 7 Sep 

 SEMC / Day Tours  SEMC / Day Tours  SEMC / Day Tours  Overland Tours  Half Day Tours 
 Thu, 8 Sep 

 Day Tours  Day Tours  Day Tours  3KNP = ZAR 12 295 pps 
 Cape Winelands R 780 

 Fri, 9 Sep 
 Day 1 Dep JNB  Day 1 Dep CPT  Day 1 Dep CPT  4GDR = ZAR 15 500 pps 

 Cape Peninsula R 930 

 Sat, 10 Sep 
 Day 2 Kruger  Day 2 Oudtshoorn  Day 2 Oudtshoorn  8SAH = ZAR 27 795 pps 

 City & Table Mountain R 650 

 Sun, 11 Sep  Day 3 Arr JNB  Day 3 Knysna  Day 3 Knysna  VFA = USD (TBC)  pps  Township Tour R 630 

 Mon, 12 Sep 
 Day 4 Arr PLZ  Day 4 Arr PLZ 

 Full Day Tours 

 Tue, 13 Sep 
 Day 5 PLZ - JNB  AQU = ZAR 4430 pps 

 Cape Winelands  R 1210 

 Wed, 14 Sep 
 Day 1 Dep JNB  Day 6 Dep JNB 

 Cape Peninsula  R 1430 

 Thu, 15 Sep 
 Day 2 Kruger  Day 7 Kruger  Above Per Person Sharing 

 Peninsula / Wine Combo  R 1600 

 Fri, 16 Sep 
 Day 3 Arr JNB  Day 8 Arr JNB  Single Supplements as per brochure 

 Township & Robben Island  R 1440 

 Hermanus Whales Route  R 1210 
 1 Day Aquila Safari  R 2930 

mailto:info@africanbluetours.com

